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FOR LEASE

2,400 SF 

LEASE RATE: $1.25/SF/MO (INCLUDING NNN CHARGE)

Key Features

Over 40,000 vehicles per day along Speedway Blvd

2-miles from University of Arizona

Public transportation accessible

Well-manicured, business park environment

Zoning C-2, City of Tucson

Greg Furrier

Principal, Commercial Properties

+1 520 909 6111

gfurrier@picor.com 

Rob Tomlinson 

Principal, Commercial Properties

+1 520 240-4299

rtomlinson@picor.com 

Central Point Business Park

3955 - 3961 E. Speedway Boulevard Tucson, Arizona 85712

picor.com

Suite
Size 

(SF)
Type

Price/SF/

Mo

Lease 

Type
Rent/Mo

209-210 (Available 6/1/25) ±2,400 Industrial / Flex $1.25 NNN $3,000

Molly Mary Gilbert, CCIM

Office Properties

+1 520 546 2766

mgilbert@picor.com

INDUSTRIAL / OFFICE
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409/410
2,3

40 SF

203
 1,1

00 SF

204
1,1

00 SF

110  
1,717  SF        

305
 1,298 SF

102

MAKA 
Beauty

101   
1,2

19 SF    

107

Presidio 
Hair

   

108-109

2,119 SF 

106

   

101 103

Nail 
Zone  

 

110

Partners
Personnel

302
777 SF

310
1,100 SF

313
1,0

50 SF

312
1,1

00 SF

104-105

2,119 SF

311
1,1

00 SF

316
938 SF

317
950 SF

204
 1,1

63 SF

206
1,2

00 SF

111-112

Hunter
Douglas

209-210
2,400 SF 

(Available
 6/1/25)

Site Plan 
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Floor Plan – Suite 209-210

Greg Furrier

Principal, Commercial Properties

+1 520 909 6111

gfurrier@picor.com 

Rob Tomlinson 

Principal, Commercial Properties

+1 520 240-4299

rtomlinson@picor.com  

Molly Mary Gilbert, CCIM

Office Properties

+1 520 546 2766

mgilbert@picor.com

BATHROOM

SUITE 210 SUITE 209

ROLL UP DOORROLL UP DOOR
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Tucson Market Overview

TUCSON MSA 
POPULATION

POPULATION
GROWTH RATE

TOTAL 
HOUSEHOLDS

MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD 
INCOME

UNEMPLOYMENT
RATE

COLLEGE 
EDUCATION

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA 
TOTAL ENROLLMENT, 2025
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